


Main Exhibitors

JEWELRY

10

15

21

27

34

40

45

51

57

63

69

81

86

92

103

107

113

122

125

130

138

141

145

148

151

153

157

Mielech

Fedele

Nelson

Hanson

Pauli

Villaume

Slinger

Swee

Taylor

Doric

Wayman

williams

Fried

Jones

Lano

Gonzalez

Theroux

Allen

Hamack

Likos

M

Hoghaug

Christian

Holland

Everaert

Kahmann

Kyser

Peter

Nicole

Pamela

Lisa

Rachel

Maggie

Samy

Cindy Mae

Amy

Renee

Anne

lisa

Juan

Tiana

Linanne

Diane

John

Madeline

Amy

Katherine

Beam

Alexis

Betty J

Christina

Chris

Sky

Jamie

FIBER

Jacques

Shonni

Zoe

Heidi

Mary

Sophie

Orlee

Melissa

Lucy

Elate Joss

Krengel

Lautz

Seeland Harper

Sicora

Sigel

Smull

Hoaglund

Iburg

16

41

64

87

108

118

126

134

142

FIBER - WEARABLE

Tess

Helga

Jenni

Rachel

Borgerding

Lange

Thomson

Todd

28

52

76

98

JEWELRY BEADED

Kathryn

Heather

Rachael

Angel

Anderson

Berkenes

Schultz

Teske

75

97

117

133

7

12

24

18

30

37

43

48

54

60

66

72

78

84

89

95

100

105

110

115

120

128

136

143

149

154

Wulff

Sewell

Skala

Kiley

Andersen

Sow

Brekke

Strehlow

Chilson

Tiffany

Cofell-Dwyer

Walters

Devorak

Van Schooten

Jacques

Haas

Jagt

Oehrlein

Ketcham

Green

Konrad

Loso

McAdams

Melton-White

Nordberg

Ritchart

Kathe

Eric

Emma

Jason

Mary-Lydia

Adama

Mary

Mark

Zachary

Carmen

Liam

Kerrie

Corey

Heidi

Deena

Luci

Stacey

Torrie

Alyse

Mary

Emma

Genevieve

Alexa

Eric

Ashley

Brittany

CLAY

Beth

Mara

Jake

Holli

Perry

Mlekoday 

Benowitz

Fifer

Kern

Kyser

5

11

35

58

82

DIGITAL ART

DRAWING

Rachel

Renee

Sue

Jordan

Elliot

Boynton

Rowe

Sellman

22

46

70

93

MIXED MEDIA 2D

Raju

Jamie

JobyLynn

Zoe

Naomi

Lamichhane

Owens

Sassily-James

Swain

Hart

62

85

106

124

147

MIXED MEDIA 3D

Evalin

Laura
Sean & Trang

Jerod

Annette

Matthew

Angela

Becker

Burlis

Cusick

Schmocker

Stephens

Stier

Erickson

14

26

50

74

96

116

132

PAINTING ACRYLIC/OIL

8

13

25

31

38

49

55

61

73

79

101

121

137

150

155

Boemer

Parua

Raef-Dunnigan
Chambers-Goldberg

Schein

Reiss

DeMars

Brom

Figg

Engstrom

Falbo

Hartnett

Meeks

Nicolae Johnson

Nyland

Madeline

Anjana

Catherine

Anna

Claire

Jon

Maty

Brenna

Holly

Jorie

Kierra

Laura

Jessica

Gina

Michael

PAINTING OTHER

Madison

Lori

Rubenstein

Fowler

19

111

PAPER

Aaron Furuseth 29

PHOTOGRAPHY

Ann

Michael

Roslynn

Cameron

Neshama

Cosgrove

Green

Long

Williams

Roash

6

42

65

88

109

GLASS

Mary Ila

Elaine

Warren

Carlyn

Sarah

Duntemann

Schultz

Slocum

Unger

Horning

9

56

80

102

112

LEATHER

Ashley Neary 20

METAL

Darron

Cyrus

Laessig

Raivo

68

91

PRINTMAKING

Noam

Victoria

Hannah

Ricardo

Paul

Rhiannon

Reghan

Sienna

Eidelsztein

Gebhart

Levins Morales

Punzo

Glazier

Sage

17

53

77

99

119

127

135



SCULPTURE

WOOD

Main Exhibitors
continued

Community showcase

Maura Stallone 33

23

36

47

59

83

94

104

114

123

131

139

146

152

156

Benson

Berglund

Burger

Lager

Myrvik

Neff

Nelson

Olmstead

Plekkenpol

Shaw

Ternes

Comings

Lyons

Elwell

Kristi

John

Edward

Kellie

Pete

Bill

Jeffrey

Shawn

David

Buddy

Cooper

Gwen

Chris

Paul

CLAY

Addis

Ray

Evan

Fermin

Jason

Alemu

Doan

Twichell

de Cermon

Kiley

159

169

179

188

18

DIGITAL ART

Emiko

Violeta

Rainbow

Rotstein

163

183

DRAWING

Christy

Stacey

Kirk

Combs

173

191

FIBER

Miranda

Amy

Martin

Mester

32

167

FIBER - WEARABLE

Jackie Kaelble 177

JEWELRY

Anna

Kristin

Tracy Olson

Debra

Fitzer

Hall

Johanson

MChelle

165

175

185

193

LEATHER

Christina Nauman

161

190

METAL

Peter

Jess

Gierzynski

Bergman Night

GLASS

Heather Hinrichsen 181

WATERCOLOR

Britt

Kimberly

Tanya

Caroline

Christopher

Bakke

Bauer

Beyer

Porter

Scorzelli

44

67

90

129

144

PAINTING OTHER

Kay Anderson 140

MIXED MEDIA 2D

Catherine Tong 164

MIXED MEDIA 3D

Chloe

Sarah

Sierra

Mais Hagen

Holm

Meyer

174

184

192

PAINTING ACRYLIC/OIL

Lora

Isabel

Erik

Brit

Hlavsa

Betsill

Krenz

Sigh

160

176

189

197

PHOTOGRAPHY

Brian

David

Jiahong

Curski

Safranski

Pan

166

186

194

PRINTMAKING

Andy

Ellis

Malini

Mary

Bauman

MacMillan

Basu

Quint

158

168

178

187

SCULPTURE

Woody

Samael

Erin

Stauffer

Leopold-Sullivan

Pena

162

172

182

WATERCOLOR
Tugba

Leo

Margo

Elissa

Laura

Andrew

Ozturk

Fortune

Butler

Nesheim

DeVore

Hoeschen

39

71

102

170

180

195

171



Jakeeno's Pizza & Pasta

Thirsty Dragon Drinks

KCM EggRolls

Lu's Sandwiches 

Fair Faves

La La Homemade Ice Cream

Eggroll Queen

The Best Damn Coffee Break

NellyUp Mobile Services 

Tibet Momo

Deep Roots Concessions

Jerry's Cherry Lemonade and Shaved Ice

Jupiter Moon Ice Cream

The Orange Roaster

Cabby’s frybread shack

Pharaohs Gyros

Willow's Wonders

Simply Nuts and More

Dippd By Riah

A

A

A

F

E

E

E

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1 / C2/ F

C2

C2

C2

C2

G

F

A

VENDOR ZONE
Savory slices of pepperoni or cheese pizza

Sweet & refreshing boba tea

Jumbo egg roll on a stick (vegan options) and wontons

Delicious Banh Mi sandwiches

Sweet & savory favs: corn dogs, cheese curds, mini donuts...

Sweet & cooling handmade ice cream

Savory yakitori, jumbo egg rolls, fried rice, beverages

Refreshing specialty coffee & lemonade

Savory snacks & refreshments 

Savory beef & vegetable Tibetan dumplings with hot sauce

Savory food from Iron Range roots: sandwiches, sausages...

Refreshing sweet lemonade and shaved ice

Sweet & cooling handcrafted ice cream

Savory roasted sweet corn & sweet potatoes 

Savory Indian frybread tacos & bites

Savory Mediterranean beef/lamb gyros, falafel, hummus...

Sweet freeze-dried candy, sweets, and fruits

Sweet & savory mixed nuts and dried fruit

Sweet treats dipped in chocolate, mini pancakes, cookies...

TYPE

food vendors

Mudluk Pottery

The Art Shoppe at Midtown Global Market

Mystic Healing Stones

Fair Trade Minneapolis

Muslim Women Artists Collective

Chicago Avenue Fire Arts Center

10

11

12

13

14

15

GROUP EXHIBITORS - ZONE A

other Exhibitors

UPCYCLE ARTISTS - ZONE A

The Rustic Wood Kitchen & The Wandmaker's Son

Umbra Arts

Duckie Uglings

AlexBah

Relaunch Labs

Edible Arts MN

Artria Jewelry LLC

Rajine the Queen Artistry

Cats Are Ready

Nuanced Art and Energy

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Chez Bloom

FLORAL + GARDEN - ZONE A

A



PROUDLY HOSTED BY

Centro de Trabajadores Unidos en la Lucha (CTUL)

People Incorporated | Artability

HOURCAR/Evie Carshare

League of Women Voters Minneapolis

Minneapolis Elections and Voter Services

IAMA- Industrial Arts Mentorship for All

Baths R Us

Minnesota Family Chiropractic

All Energy Solar

Window Nation

Renewal by Andersen

Risen Christ Catholic School

A

E

E

A

A

E

B

G

B

E

A

E

COMMUNITY & BUSINESS SPONSORS

Minnesota Public Radio (MPR) 

KRSM Radio

Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board

AM950 

N/A

A

N/A

N/A

ACTIVITY ZONE
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Hands-on Lego Art

Scavenger Hunt 

Puppet Show 

Community Painting 

Hour Car Art 

IAMA Industrial Arts 

Yard Games 

Face Painting 

Young Builders and Designers

Bayou Constellation

Open Eye Theater - Driveway Tour

People Incorporated

Hour Car

IAMA- Industrial Arts Mentorship for All

Powderhorn Park Neighborhood Organization 

Facepainting by Angela

ORG/BUISNESS

LEARN MORE AT WWW.POWDERHORNARTFAIR.COM

other partners

Activities


